
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

PIC
1
2
3
4
1
5
1
6
7
8
9

10
1

11
2
3
2

12
3

13
14
15
4

16
17
18
19
4
2

20
5

21
22
23
1

24
25
6

No.
01
39
67
4
9
6

07
61
10
24
99
35
69
49
41
27
18
48
19
7

44
45
57
92
85
51
98
14
22
33
66
53
74
29
13
63
21
17

Class
ISM
ISM
ISM
ISM
ITS
ISM
ITA
ISM
ISM
ISM
ISM
ISM
ITR
ISM
ITS
ITS
ITA
ISM
ITA
ISM
ISM
ISM
ITA
ISM
ISM
ISM
ISM
ITS
ITR
ISM
ITA
ISM
ISM
ISM
ITX
ISM
ISM
ITA

Name
Cliff Brown
Danny Steyn
Andrew Charbonneau
Voytek Burdzy
Zsolt Ferenczy
Blake Clements
Ted Thorp
Skip Brock
Mark Drennan
Ken Quartuccio
Kyle M. Webb
Frank Todaro
Mark Domo
Alan Cross
James Slechta
David Kim
Owen Schefer
Justin Hille
Mike Conrad
Lucas Catania
Thomas Hart
Mark Cash
Ken Kannard
Tyson Schwiesow
Manel DaSilva
Robert Roland
Eric Pratt
Michael Martin
James Green
Leslie Pitner
Oren Tucker
Bill Roland
Joseph Catania
Dillon Machavern
Bowie Gray Jr
Philip Safriet
Jonathan Czarny
David Montgomery

Laps
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
18
18
14
13
12

Best Tm
1:44.638
1:44.849
1:44.862
1:45.095
1:45.616
1:45.223
1:45.370
1:45.911
1:45.073
1:45.953
1:46.090
1:46.350
1:45.293
1:45.970
1:46.148
1:45.667
1:46.503
1:45.841
1:46.564
1:46.231
1:47.423
1:47.579
1:46.803
1:48.732
1:48.657
1:50.237
1:48.030
1:49.366
1:50.055
1:51.205
1:50.320
1:53.545
1:47.490
1:45.003
1:51.507
1:48.521
1:46.860
1:48.835

Member_ID
356011
376487
336361
407876
335916
335344
282237
378893
378023
400146
424295
415498
394955
261566
374571
326202_1
243243
452648
372222
443272
425723
373379
290013_1
449731
361856
138736
452782
266826
382983
428072
338211
231891
443271
360026
239658
346041
385666
315849

Regio
3
11
34
82
3
32
3
1
33
22
83
29
24
3
42
1
42
80
3
5
79
3
3
20
26
61
7
3
3
79
77
55
5
83
3
61
11
3

Hometown
Hoschton GA

Fort Lauderdale FL

Delray FL

Shiller Park IL

Alpharetta GA

Houston TX

Dallas TX

Birmingham AL

San Jose CA

Wallingford CT

Centerville OH

Dublin OH

Broadview Heights OH

Alpharetta GA

Manchester MD

Gardendale AL

Warrenton VA

Canfield OH

Cumming GA

Cazenovia NY

Summerville SC

Kennesaw GA

East Troy WI

Green Bay WI

Morristown NJ

Asheville NC

Rockford IL

West Union SC

Gainesville GA

Columbia SC

Maumelle AR

Arden NC

Cazenovia NY

Charlotte VT

Winder GA

Hendersonville NC

Orlando FL

Lilburn GA

Sponsor
Dixie Ammo/ US Marines/US Me
ADEPT Studios / ROSSINI / OP

Advanced Autosports
JRi Shocks, Kingpin Machine
SP Induction/East Street Racing
Livengood Feeds / Ricky Bobby
OPM Autosports, Nelson Engine
NoWifeNoKids, Hooverspeed, R
BSI ,Rossini engines
Kiss My Grass Racing/East Stree
TnT Racing; EastStreet Racing
Hydrofloss.com, TeethNThings.
OPM, Ti-Speed, CrossFab
Fidelity Power Systems
Today's Family Dentistry P.C.
RP Performance
Hilltrux Tank Lines, Backstreet P
OPM, Kingpin Machine, HPD
CR Motorsport, Flatout Motorsp
HART LAW, OPM, TiSpeed
Pombo Racing / ChinMotorsport
Northwest Cable Construction/H
Tower Clock Eye Center Advanc

Downtown Tire Center
Advanced Autosports
NaturaLawn of America

Panic Motorsports, drpitner.com

CR Motorsport, Flatout Motorsp
Heritage Motorsports, Panic Mo
Nantucket Garage and Goat Hu

The Mortgage Firm / OPM Auto

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
Overal race time was 39:13.202.
Revised to correct class #67 Andrew Charbonneau from SM to ISM.

Printed: 11/7/2013 3:23:16 PM

ARRC - 13-R-2435-S 13-OCR-2877-S 13-E2436-S

J. Paradis-Hagar, Chief of Timing & Scoring

Jack Marr, Chief Steward

Mike West, Chairman SOM

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Atlanta Region SCCA

Margin of Victory

0.415

Avg. Speed

77.682

Best Lap Tm

1:44.029

Best Speed

87.899

Best Lap by

5 - Mauricio Montana

American Road Race of  Champions 2013

Group 8 PRO-It

Race

Race started at 17:00:13

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles

11/1/2013 05:00 PM
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Pos
39
40
41

DNF
DNF

PIC
5
7

26
DNF
DNF

No.
5

87
59
89
64

Class
ITS
ITA
ISM
ITA
ISM

Name
Mauricio Montana
Eric Smith
Robert Spence
Ray Wilson
John Linger

Laps
11
11
10
9
2

Best Tm
1:44.029
1:51.100
1:46.833
1:54.305
1:47.673

Member_ID
305613
296088
365186
385979
426988

Regio
3
65
3
24
55

Hometown
Suwanee GA

Slingerlands NY

Atlanta GA

Little Rock AR

Chapel Hill NC

Sponsor
VR II Body Shop  A.L. Grading
Frisky Dingo / WTCF Racing
Midtown Tire, Atlanta GA.

Panic Motorsports
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